
1-2 October 2017  
Sands Resorts
Myrtle Beach, South Carolina

2 0 1 7  A T L A N T I C  C O A S T  P R O P H E C Y  C O N G R E S S

MIDNIGHT CALL

Arno Froese
Why Unfulfilled Prophecy

Randall Price
Is the Temple Mount the Hoax of the Millennium?

Randall Price
The Latest Preparations to Rebuild the

Jewish Temple  

Thomas Ice
The 70 Weeks of Daniel

Randall Price
The Prophetic Restoration of Israel in the NT

Wilfred Hahn
Anxiety Merchants and Profiting False Prophets 

Time Sunday, 1 October Monday, 2 October

7:00 am

8:30 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

Registration Prayer Time

Ron Bigalke
The Fulfillment of Bible Prophecy

Thomas Ice
Last Days Scoffers

Lunch (on your own)

Coffee Break (provided)

Arno Froese
Light and Darkness

Ron Bigalke
Thinking Biblical Concerning Government

Coffee Break (provided)

Lunch (on your own)

Wilfred Hahn
Amazing Unfulfilled Prophetic Trends

Congress Banquet

Thomas Ice
Signs of His Coming

Questions & Answers

Arno Froese
Is There Light at the End of the Tunnel?

CONGRESS SCHEDULE

Break/Dinner (on your own) Break




