

1-2 October 2017

Sands Resorts Myrtle Beach, South Carolina

CONGRESS SCHEDULE

Time	Sunday, 1 October	Monday, 2 October
7:00 am	Registration	Prayer Time
8:30 am	Arno Froese Why Unfulfilled Prophecy	Thomas Ice The 70 Weeks of Daniel
9:30 am	Coffee Break (provided)	Coffee Break (provided)
10:00 am	Randall Price Is the Temple Mount the Hoax of the Millennium?	Ron Bigalke The Fulfillment of Bible Prophecy
11:00 am	Wilfred Hahn Anxiety Merchants and Profiting False Prophets	Randall Price The Prophetic Restoration of Israel in the NT
12:00 pm	Lunch (on your own)	Lunch (on your own)
2:00 pm	Thomas Ice Last Days Scoffers	Wilfred Hahn Amazing Unfulfilled Prophetic Trends
3:00 pm	Ron Bigalke Thinking Biblical Concerning Government	Questions & Answers
4:00 pm	Break/Dinner (on your own)	Break
7:00 pm	Arno Froese Light and Darkness	Congress Banquet
8:00 pm	Randall Price The Latest Preparations to Rebuild the Jewish Temple	Thomas Ice Signs of His Coming
		Arno Froese Is There Light at the End of the Tunnel?